03099-35 D #HSHNFENLLIEREE , D B , iR, 5188

7= miiEA

FmER
ALREREET L ENERTSERONERAMAERBS. FH
BERE 180° HEMMAED , At TUREHEMNE, VEBRFRRE
ERVE , REMHRERERS

M

BOER. FMFR 1.4308,
EETNH 1.4305,
EN3%E 1.4310,

IR IERBHE R PA,

WA

BYER. EHXREMPNZE,
BEMHELITELE , 26,
TR G REE

- R RAL 7021,

- #if& 6 RAL 2004,

- ¥ HES RAL 1021,

- RiBEL A RAL 3020,

- 554 RAL 6032,

- X@EIEE RAL 5017,

- Rt RAL 7035,

MA :
BATFEHARNRIT , TSRO LR EREE T REE D RAD T OR
RIEETERTENMT,

=N

- FFEREER 180° , AETN4HENAIAEE,
- HARRIT AR LA AR ES,
-ERLENANAETRELNCIEREE,

REFEXK :
HERRKR,

M4 -
EEXZR 03099,
EALFE 03099-50, 03099-60, 03099-61,

© norelem www.norelem.com



03099-35 D #HSHNFENLLIEREE , D B , iR, 5188

L1 |
- = 1
| ® !
T
~ [ | SW1
o L J
I ' I
| |
0,02
D504
D1 |
T~
y @
N -
a ——
| 1
03099-35-10705101 D| B&RAL7021 |5| M10x1 | 16 |46,7|26,3|15 10,9(49](6 13 | 17 | 1,3 8 14
03099-35-10706121 D| ZB&RAL7021 |6| M12x1,5 |17,4|56,5|31,5/19 13 |58/8 14 | 19 | 18 8 15
03099-35-10708161 D | E&RAL7021 | 8| M16x1,5 |21,6|72,6] 42 |26 17,7 8,1]110 19 | 24 | 23 15 35
03099-35-10710201 D | =& RAL7021 |10] M20x1,5 |24,882,3|51,6 30 21,5|9,5[12 22 | 30 | 28 20 60
03099-35-107051012 D | & RAL2004 |5| M10x1 | 16 |46,7|26,3|15 10,9(49(6 13 | 17 | 1,3 8 14
03099-35-107061212 D | &®& RAL2004 | 6| M12x1,5 |17,4|56,5|315|19 13 |58|8 14 | 19 | 1,8 8 15
03099-35-107081612 D| ®&RAL2004 |8| M16x1,5 |21,6|72,6| 42 |26 17,7|8,1]10 19 | 24 | 23 15 35
03099-35-107102012 D | &% RAL 2004 |10] M20x1,5 |24,8|82,3]|51,6 |30 21,5|9,5/12 22 | 30 | 2,8 20 60
03099-35-1070510116 | D | & RAL1021 |5| M10x1 | 16 |46,7|26,3|15 10,9496 13 | 17 | 1,3 8 14
03099-35-1070612116 | D | &€& RAL 1021 |6 | M12x1,5 |17,4|56,5|31,5/19 13 |58|8 14 | 19 | 1,8 8 15
03099-35-1070816116 | D | &= RAL 1021 |8 | M16x1,5 | 21,6|72,6| 42 |26 17,7|8,1]|10 19 | 24 | 23 15 35
03099-35-1071020116 | D | & RAL 1021 |10| M20x1,5 | 24,8 82,3|51,6 |30 21,5|9,5[12 22 | 30 | 28 20 60
03099-35-1070510148 | D | {18 RAL 3020 |5| M10x1 | 16 |46,7|26,3|15 10,9496 13 | 17 | 1,3 8 14
03099-35-1070612148 | D | 41 RAL 3020 | 6| M12x1,5 | 17,4 |56,5|31,5/19 13 |58|8 14 | 19 | 18 8 15
03099-35-1070816148 | D | 418 RAL 3020 |8 | M16x1,5 |21,6|72,6| 42 |26 17,7/8,1]10 19 | 24 | 273 15 35
03099-35-1071020148 | D | Z€ RAL 3020 |10| M20x1,5 | 24,8 82,351,630 21,5|9,5/12 22 | 30 | 28 20 60
03099-35-1070510186 | D | k& RAL6032 |5| M10x1 | 16 |46,7|26,3|15 10,9496 13 | 17 | 1,3 8 14
03099-35-1070612186 | D | Jx€ RAL6032 |6 | M12x1,5 |17,4|56,5|31,5/19 13 |58|8 14 | 19 | 1,8 8 15
03099-35-1070816186 | D | k€ RAL6032 |8 | M16x1,5 | 21,6 |72,6| 42 |26 17,7|8,1]110 19 | 24 | 23 15 35
03099-35-1071020186 | D | Js RAL 6032 |10| M20x1,5 |24,8 82,351,630 21,5/9,5(12 22 | 30 | 28 20 60
03099-35-1070510187 | D | & RAL5017 |5| M10x1 | 16 |46,7|26,3|15 10,9(4,9|6 13 | 17 | 1,3 8 14
03099-35-1070612187 | D | & RAL5017 | 6| M12x1,5 | 17,4 |56,5|31,5/19 13 |58|8 14 | 19 | 18 8 15
03099-35-1070816187 | D | & RAL5017 |8 | M16x1,5 | 21,6 |72,6| 42 |26 17,7 8,110 19 | 24 | 23 15 35
03099-35-1071020187 | D | & RAL5017 |10| M20x1,5 | 24,8 82,351,630 21,5|9,5/12 22 | 30 | 28 20 60
03099-35-1070510188 | D | R RAL7035 |5| M10x1 | 16 |46,7|26,3/15 10,9496 13 | 17 | 13 8 14
03099-35-1070612188 | D | Jx€ RAL7035 |6 | M12x1,5 |17,4|56,5|31,5/19 13 |58|8 14 | 19 | 1,8 8 15
03099-35-1070816188 | D | k€ RAL 7035 |8 | M16x1,5 | 21,6 |72,6| 42 |26 17,7|8,1]110 19 | 24 | 273 15 35
03099-35-1071020188 | D | JX€ RAL 7035 |10| M20x1,5 | 24,8 82,351,630 21,5|9,5(12 22 | 30 | 28 20 60

© norelem www.norelem.com




03099-35_D # M SN FHENLHIEREE D | HiERIE , 528

© norelem www.norelem.com



